
HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Blue	 368 488 140 328 408 136 441 501 406 3216

White	 348 480 130 323 395 126 416 490 388 3096

Gold	 341 462 117 298 342 120 360 442 372 2854

Red	 334 455 105 290 340 106 353 433 365 2781

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36

IN TOT HCP NET

3358 6574

3214 6310

2956 5810

2845 5626

36 72

Hole

Blue

White

Gold

Red

Par

  

  

  

  

  

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

406 498 183 356 509 420 218 358 410

388 486 175 350 502 370 185 358 400

365 475 158 338 455 335 175 315 340

353 464 150 335 447 300 155 306 335

Men’s Hcp 6 2 18 14 8 16 4 10 12

Women’s Hcp 2 6 18 10 16 14 4 8 12

M Hcp

W Hcp

1 7 15 13 3 11 5 17 9

1 7 15 9 3 5 11 13 17 

4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4

Scorer: ___________________________________________________ Attest: ________________________________ Date: ______________

SUGGESTED TEES
Driver Distance	 Tee Played 	 Slope/Rating
	 >275 yards	 Blue	 72.1/130
	250-275 yards	 White 	 70.8/128
	200-250 yards	 Gold	 68.4/124
	 <200 yards	 Red	 72.7/130



S T I L L W AT E R ,  M N

PROUDLY OWNED & OPERATED BY THE WILSON GOLF GROUP
1599 MCKUSICK RD. N., STILLWATER, MN 55082

(651) 439-6981 | WWW.OAKGLENGOLF.COM
1/2022

Clubhouse

Driving 
Range

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17

9

18

LOCAL  
RULES

Out of bounds is defined 
as property fences, city 
streets and white stakes. 
Please help keep our 
neighbors happy and stay 
out of their yards. 

The hazard stakes with 
a green top surrounding 
Brown’s Creek on holes  
10, 15, 16 and 17 identify 
an Environmentally  
Sensitive Area. Entry  
into and/or play from  
this area is prohibited. 


