

## SUGGESTED TEES

Driver DistanceTee Played>275 yardsBlue250-275 yardsWhite200-250 yardsGold<200 yards</td>Red

e Played Slope/Rating
Blue 72.1/130
White 70.8/128
Gold 68.4/124
Red 72.7/130

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	Hole	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	тот	НСР	NET
Blue	368	488	140	328	408	136	441	501	406	3216	Blue	406	498	183	356	509	420	218	358	410	3358	6574		
White	348	480	130	323	395	126	416	490	388	3096	White	388	486	175	350	502	370	185	358	400	3214	6310		
Gold	341	462	117	298	342	120	360	442	372	2854	Gold	365	475	158	338	455	335	175	315	340	2956	5810		
Red	334	455	105	290	340	106	353	433	365	2781	Red	353	464	150	335	447	300	155	306	335	2845	5626		
Par	4	5	3	4	4	3	4	5	4	36	Par	4	5	3	4	5	4	3	4	4	36	72		
Men's Hcp	6	2	18	14	8	16	4	10	12		М Нср	1	7	15	13	3	11	5	17	9				
Women's Hcp	2	6	18	10	16	14	4	8	12		W Hcp	1	7	15	9	3	5	11	13	17				

Scorer:	Attest:	Date:
, corer:	7111031.	Date



1599 MCKUSICK RD. N., STILLWATER, MN 55082 (651) 439-6981 | WWW.OAKGLENGOLF.COM



STILLWATER, MN

PROUDLY OWNED & OPERATED BY THE WILSON GOLF GROUP